20 SPOT

58POT

Regular

Grand Totals

Monthly Spot Action Report

Report Executed on:

5/3/2023

RESULTSBASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUSMONTH

Wager NumOfNums
Type
20 SPOT 20
Totals:
5 SPOT 5
Totals:
Regular 1
Regular 2
Regular 3
Regular 4
Regular 5
Regular 6
Regular 8
Regular 10
Regular 15
Totals:

Sales

$10.00

$10.00
$5.00

$5.00
$80.00
$387.00
$152.00
$140.00
$10.00
$57.00
$28.00
$20.00
$20.00

$894.00

$909.00

Winners Hol Per centOf
Sales

$5.00 $5.00 1.10
$5.00 $5.00 1.10
$0.00 $5.00 0.55
$0.00 $5.00 0.55
$42.00 $38.00 8.80
$455.00 ($68.00) 4257
$11.00 $141.00 16.72
$8.50 $131.50 15.40
$0.00 $10.00 1.10
$4.00 $53.00 6.27
$0.00 $28.00 3.08
$0.00 $20.00 2.20
$2.00 $18.00 2.20
$522.50 $371.50 98.34
$527.50 $381.50 99.99

BB

Expected
Return

-0.29

0.80

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.76
0.72
0.73
0.74
0.72
0.70

Weighted
Ave

0.00

0.00

0.07
0.33
0.13
0.12
0.01
0.05
0.02
0.02
0.02

0.75



