**Report Executed on:** 

5/3/2023

## RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

	<u>Wager</u> <u>Type</u>	<u>NumOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>PercentOf</u> <u>Sales</u>	<u>Expected</u> Return	Weighted Ave
	20 SPOT	20	\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	1.10	-0.29	0.00
20 SPOT	Totals:		\$10.00	\$5.00	\$5.00	1.10		
	5 SPOT	5	\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.55	0.80	0.00
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$5.00	\$0.00	\$5.00	0.55		
	Regular	1	\$80.00	\$42.00	\$38.00	8.80	0.75	0.07
	Regular	2	\$387.00	\$455.00	(\$68.00)	42.57	0.78	0.33
	Regular	3	\$152.00	\$11.00	\$141.00	16.72	0.76	0.13
	Regular	4	\$140.00	\$8.50	\$131.50	15.40	0.76	0.12
	Regular	5	\$10.00	\$0.00	\$10.00	1.10	0.72	0.01
	Regular	6	\$57.00	\$4.00	\$53.00	6.27	0.73	0.05
	Regular	8	\$28.00	\$0.00	\$28.00	3.08	0.74	0.02
	Regular	10	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$20.00	2.20	0.72	0.02
	Regular	15	\$20.00	\$2.00	\$18.00	2.20	0.70	0.02
Regular	Totals:		\$894.00	\$522.50	\$371.50	98.34		
Grand Totals	<u>5</u>		\$909.00	\$527.50	\$381.50	99.99		0.75